
No. Unit Qty Unit Description Box Qty # Boxes 
Needed Item No.

1 AS REQ'D EA STRUT HS-158-12/HDG 10' 1 AS REQ'D 407570
2 AS REQ'D EA 3/8" THREADED ROD HDG VARIES AS REQ'D SPECIAL
3 4 EA SADDLE NUT MQA-F3/8"-F 25 1 304143
4 4 EA HEX NUT HDG 3/8" VARIES VARIES SPECIAL
5 8 EA CHANNEL END CAP MEK RED 50 1 244886
6 2 EA HEX HEAD BOLT HDG 3/8"x1" VARIES VARIES SPECIAL
7 2 EA WING NUT MQM-F3/8"-F 25 1 304136
8 4 EA X-BTW10-24-6 SN12-R 100 1 377076
9 4 EA WASHER 3/8" SS316 200 1 411780

10 4 EA HEX NUT STANDARD 3/8" SS316 100 1 411775


